MARKETPLACE

es.ca

CHARMING
OLDER HOME
(Circa 1911)

==| Tastefully renovated in
keeping with its original
charm. Located in QOld
Georgetown close to GO.
3 spacious bdrms plus a
large 3rd storey loft!l!
Open concept main floor
is ideal for entertaining and family living. Spacious and
user friendly kit., dqas FP in LR and wood firs through-
out. Beautiful yard with loads of mature trees, perenni-
al gardens and an organic vegetable garden. Just move
in and enjoy!! Call Matthew* or John Hill*. 04-293-30

349,900 |
';;_.r' f‘ = ._

HOME IS
WHERE
THE

HEART IS!
Great 3 bed-
room family

'- home with fin-
ished basement, 4th bedroom below, double
French doors to the deck, updated bathroom (3
yrs old), kitchen floor, furnace & air conditioning
(1 yr old), roof shingles (2 yrs old), hardwood
floors. Inciudes all appliances. Call Donna*
oday 1o SWING [4-302-30

PROFIT-
ABLE
BUSINESS
| FOR SALE!

g Licensed
pany for sale, complete with truck, licens-
es, and existing customers. Owner retir-
ing. Financial statements available.
$169,900. Call David Burland* today to
learn more. _ 04-124-99

# | TERRA COTTA LOTS

3\ AVAILABLE
, ‘[ All lots on paved roads, w/town

the road. Lots sit high winice

rolling. Walk to Terra Cotta Inn or
Conservation area. Lot 1 - $219,000, Lot 2 - $209,000.
Martha Summers®. 04-247-VL, 04-248-VL

COUNTRY

DELIGHT

rin 2650 sq.
. home, 4
edrooms,
floor family
. small barn,
ek runs thru.
ummers”*.

04-220-91

ing.

7 7-5165

B m; water and nat. gas available at %

views, frees and are gently &

¥ storey semi

$129,000. Gas heat. Appliances include
fridge, stove, washer, dryer and freezer.
Call Rick Curry* for your private show-

YOU ARE
GOING TO
“LOVE
ROCKWOOD”

and this stunning

2779 sqg. ft. 2 storey.

Large lot is fully

fenced. Minutes to

conservation. This home boasts 9' ceilings, a gor-

geous main floor family room with cathedral ceil-

ings, upgraded “Barzotti" kitchen, elegant
ensuite. Must be seen. $394,900. Call Jessie®.

04-257-91

PRETTY
AS A
PICTURE

On tree lined

street in old

Georgetown.

pm—— LOovingly

a4 @l restored and

updatad this brick Vlctnrlan offers original

trim, 2 baths, 3 bedrooms, the perfect

kitchen for entertaining with FP & walkout.
$399,500. Call Rod* or Dinah* today.

04-279-30

O {-‘ $4 CHARMING -

wiams FORKS OF

CREDIT -

$514,000
Mestled among
the trees, close
to skiing, golf
and conserva-
tion, this
Superbl'y" upgraded home has it all. Huge
*::.al:::untr}..»r kitchen, cherry island, fireplace, hlgh._l
ceiling and views. 3 bdrms, 3 haths bay win-
dows. Shows to perfection!! Marthz
Summers®. : 04-237-60

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW

- CUTE SPARKLING HOME
Renovated and updated into a showpiece. This
three bedroom with a huge kitchen is a must
seel Call Rob McMulkin* to view.  04-183-30

e 247 Guelph Street,

Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4AS8

e 280 Guelph Street,

Georgetown Marketplace
¢ 333 Mountainview Road South, Unit 7,

Georgetown

BUILDER'S OWN - 3 95 HCHES
Iit's a 10!! Fabulous 4+ bdrm, gleaming cherry
floors, mn level mstr, 2nd fir office with 360 views,
large country kitchen, walkout to deck + hot tub,
lower level w/fireplace, 5th bdrm & 3pc. Original
barn converted to workshop. In the Village yet
country. Martha Summers*. 04-259-91

UPGRADES

GALORE!!

Ceramics, 85 oz.

% broadloom, win-

&l dows, doors, new

: kit w/granite, oak

ey cabinets, Miele

SIS B/l D/W, neutral

decor, master w/custom built-in closets,
armoires, office off mst., basement prof fin-
ished, games room, wet bar, 900 sq. ft.
deck off kit w/B/l pool & hot tub. $429,900.

Call Rod* or Dinah* today. 04-307-30

' ' 1+ ACRES IN
NEW PRICE GEORGETOWN
. $309,000
Country in town,
privately situated
B with ravine on one
#| side, long private
WA drl‘d’E 3 hdrm
ralsed bungaluw super screened in room,
fin lower level with 4th bdrm and rec rm, 1
car garage. A must to see to believe. Hurry
- Martha Summers*. 04-122-30

PRIVATE
CALEDON
MOUNTAIN

RETREAT

This Belfountain

— . Tennis Court, Indoor § .
Pool, 18 foot ceilings in the great room, 3 fips, cherry I ==
kitchen, solarium, main fl master suite, 3rd floor office or
playroom space, fin basement, 1 2+2 car garage/workshop
and amazing landscaping with pool, waterfall, you will feel
like you are entering a resort getaway when you enter this
beautiful property. $§949,000. Kathy Ellis*. 04-198-60
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12{1’ FHDNTAGE IN TﬂWH!I $3T9 Qﬂﬂ
Lovely 2500 s.f. tudor exec. on huge lot with inter-
locking patio & I/G pool, 5 bdrms, master w. 7 pc
ensuite & 2nd bdrm with ensuite, B/l appliances,
breakfast rm o/l Ig fam. rm w. cherry wood floors &
WEB FP, 28' fin. rec rm w wet bar & 2nd FP. Call
Pam* today. : 04-268-30

$219,000
NORTH WEST

{ BRAMPTON
Super starter 2 year
“1 old freehold town-
home, finished walk-
out bsmt, access to
single garage, ceram-
ic in eat-in kitchen and
foyer. Great starter
home. Walk to shop-
ping plaza and future “GO” station. Martha
Summers®*. 04-269-19

SEPARATE
A Q
'-’-“"9 900 & Sz4.,200 Eewiiye

e By #..-' Tl ; IH'LA-W -
: ¥ = GEORGE-
. TOWN
i Tﬂ- 1 .
o .Em # New shingles,
| main floor

1/2 car garage, reshlyr pamted All in Dec. Eﬂﬂa
Common area laundry. Kitchen features 10° high ceil-
ings. CAC, vinyl windows. Immediate possession.
$244.,900. To view this home call Brenda MacDonald*
905-877-5165.

§

5339 ggg SPACIOUS
L1} EXEC.

LARGE LOT!
Open concept

[ T

bthrms! Comb kitchen & family rms, gas
frpl! Sep lvng & dng rms! Master w/i closet,
4 pc ens! Deck, gardens, interlock! Call
Lynn* or John* Drewry. 04-316-30

START GUELPH FABULOUS SUMMER
HERE CHARMER CUSTOM IN
This 3 bed- | Newly renovated g | BUILT HOME! TERRA

3 h fill in need & Double garage! 2
s SRR L n?mﬁgrL.lngsen acres! Enormous COTTA

=L concept

would make a _ =] level,

great begin-
ning at

04-328-90

kltr:.hen very bright home. 2 spacious dormer
bedrooms, hardwood floors, very large lot,
garage with small shop area in rear and wood
stove. Parking for 4 cars. Basement could be
made into in-law apt. - has separate entrance.
Call Deborah Gilmore®. 5165,900. 04-194-99

lower
updated

quick!

dining rm and liv-
ing room w/gas FP, party size kit w/walkout to back
yard, open concept to sunken fam rm, 5 bed-
rooms!! One on main level could be office/den.
MBR w/5 pce ens w/corner whirlpool tub, main
bath also w/corner whirlpool, loft BR over garage!
Too many luxuries in this property. Call Anna*
. 04-312-

1991 Mallard F‘ark traller located in Terra
Cotta Gardens Park. Great value at
$38,900. There’'s a 12x30 ft. covered
cedar deck, two bathrooms, 8x10 ft. gar-
den shed and amazing landscaping. Call
Rick Curry* for your personal viewing

91 and further info. 04-232-31

i ==--'.:';. ':_;ff COU NTHY OLDE qu ALITY S F c E NTUHY
¥ LIVING! | TOWNE 4 BED- FIENOVATED | HOME IN
Lots of living BRAMPTON = ROOM
space in this ¥ LOCALE P 3. | TOWN- _ & ACTON
dbdmhome B 1= E?% 63 utif I.;-t N RS B o : pHac::niﬂﬂEu 5 Yo TPE ?h ?:i rm
= i + SQ. 1. | of yesterday
HDUSTHIAL z . 8 court with pie shaped lot, sunken [ Oak Homes. Fabulous Free-holdin § t hing

& gorgeous solarium.
plus warehousing.
an space. Excellent
. 04-212-30

SPRAWLING
BUNGALOW

-ast of Acton on
Imost 1/2 acre
ot, inground
| open concept
ament finished.
d furnace, win-
s, soffits, 3 fire-
uty at $349,000.

04-107-90

ing.

FABULOUS ..
INLAW 5_499%59 =
SUITE 4

Very unique 1.4 888
acres, customflf
built quality with
rful decks overlook-
ombo, hdwd + fir to
a rm, hot tub, 3 car
Vell worth at lookl!
04-145-90

close to Georgetown and Brampton.
$425,000. Martha Summers*.

views of Fairy lake. The home offers new kiichen
2000, has furnace and electronic air cleaner 2002,
washroom updated 2004, and direct access from
garage to large foyer. The home has a fantastic koi
pond with several beautiful perennial gardens. The
home also offers a main floor family room with strip
pine floors and a gas fireplace. This home won't last
long, call Hillary Eby* today for your personal view-

almost 3!4 acre lot backmg on to open land.
including loft in law, . § Stunning_multi-level home beautifully finished e
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